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House of Assembly 

01-MAR-09 to 31-MAR-09
 Expenditures Summarized by Category 

PERRY, TRACEY, MHA

Member Accountability and Disclosure Report
Newfoundland and Labrador
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 Expenditures Processed
       During the Month

 (Net of HST)Expenditure Category

  Expenditures
Processed to Date

(Net of HST)

Funds 
Available 

(Net of HST)

Percent
Expended

to Date

 18,022.44 Total Expenditures

 769.00 
 0.00 

 17.50 
 6,118.03 

 865.26 

 1,400.75 
 2,083.82 
 5,784.60 

 983.48 

 9,230.00 
 660.00 
 285.00 

 13,270.00 

 52,740.00 

 2,660.00 

 9,228.00 
 25.00 

 269.80 
 12,178.88 

 9,252.50 

 10,557.85 
 7,487.40 

 16,192.83 

 1,855.10 

 2.00 
 635.00 

 15.20 
 1,091.12 

 36,547.17 

 804.90 

 100.0 
 3.8 

 94.7 
 91.8 

 30.7 

 69.7 

%
%
%
%

%

%

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

-

-

-

Office Accommodations
Rental of Short-term Accommodations
Office Start-up Costs
Office Operations

Operational Resources

House in Session
House Not in Session
Intra & Extra-Constituency Travel

Constituency Allowance

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

 67,047.36 

Expense Limit for
Fiscal 2008/09
(Net of HST)

Office Allowances

Operational Resources

Travel & Living Allowances

Constituency Allowance

Office Allowances

Operational Resources

Travel & Living Allowances

Constituency Allowance

 6,904.53 

 865.26 

 9,269.17 

 983.48 

 21,701.68 

 9,252.50 

 34,238.08 

 1,855.10 


