

House of Assembly Newfoundland and Labrador Member Accountability and Disclosure Report **Expenditures Summarized by Category** 01-MAR-09 to 31-MAR-09

PERRY, TRACEY, MHA

Page: 1 of 1

Expenditure Category	Expense Limit for Fiscal 2008/09 (Net of HST)	Expenditures Processed During the Month (Net of HST)	Expenditures Processed to Date (Net of HST)	Funds Available (Net of HST)	Percent Expended to Date
Office Allowances Office Accommodations Rental of Short-term Accommodations	9,230.00 660.00	769.00 0.00	9,228.00 25.00	2.00 635.00	100.0 % 3.8 %
Office Start-up Costs Office Operations Total Office Allowances	285.00 13,270.00 -	17.50 6,118.03 6,904.53	269.80 12,178.88 21,701.68	15.20 1,091.12 -	94.7 % 91.8 % -
Operational Resources Operational Resources Total Operational Resources	-		9,252.50	-	-
Travel & Living Allowances House in Session House Not in Session		1,400.75 2,083.82	10,557.85 7,487.40		
Intra & Extra-Constituency Travel Total Travel & Living Allowances	52,740.00	5,784.60 9,269.17		36,547.17 -	30.7 % -
Constituency Allowance Constituency Allowance Total Constituency Allowance	2,660.00	983.48	1,855.10	804.90	69.7 % -
Total Expenditures		18,022.44	67,047.36		